
 
 

SRC Fun Day 
Friday, September 5th 

 

Period Start Finish 

TAG Groups 9:00 am 9:20 am 

Semple 9:20 am 9:45 am 

1st Station 9:50 am 10:05 am 

2nd Station 10:10 am 10:25 am 

3rd Station 10:30 am 10:45 am 

4th Station 10:50 am 11:05 am 

5th Station 11:10 am 11:25 am 

6th Station 11:30 am 11:45 am 

BBQ Lunch 11:45 am 12:45 pm 
 

Luther buses depart @ 1:30 pm 


